CAMLOCK KUPLING D

5023-00

Artikkelnr.

50230012
50230016
50230020
50230024
50230032
50230040
50230048
50230064
50230080
50230096

www.hydroscand.no

Produktinfo

Produkt info2

Produktgruppe

Type

Materiale

Gjenge
G 3/4"F
G1"F

G11/4"

Arbeidstrykk 10 bar.

Finnes i materialtyper: Messing, AISI 316,
Polypropylen, AISI 316 NPT. (Se relaterte produkter)

500
Cam-Lock

Aluminium

F

G11/2"F

G2"F

G21/2"F

G3'F
G4"F
G5'F
G6'F
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